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4
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The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected

to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your

registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.
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Core Modules

Semester One

CM281

CM3003

CM3100

LG320

LG403

LG367

Media Law

Media, Religion and Society

Press and Public Relations

Contemporary Politics of the Middle East and North Africa
Political Leadership

Unrecognised States in the Intl System

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits



https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/91944

Semester Two

CM391 Communication, Media & Cultural Diversity 5 Credits
CM392 Science, Technology & Society 5 Credits
CM3001 [Television Drama 5 Credits
LG232 Russia and the Former Soviet Space 5 Credits
LG343 Political Terrorism 5 Credits
LG345 Issues in European Integration 5 Credits
You may choose the following non-contributing module, the marks for

which will not contribute to your final degree award.

UM405 |Uaneen Non-Contributing Module 5 Credits
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