BA Arts - Joint Honours (Politics and Media Studies) Course Short Code JHPOMI Course Year

4

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

Core Modules

Semester One

CM281	Media Law	5 Credits
CM3003	Media, Religion and Society	5 Credits
CM3100	Press and Public Relations	5 Credits
LG320	Contemporary Politics of the Middle East and North Africa	5 Credits
LG403	Political Leadership	5 Credits
LG367	Unrecognised States in the Intl System	5 Credits

Semester Two

CM391	Communication, Media & Cultural Diversity	5 Credits
CM392	Science, Technology & Society	5 Credits
СМ3001	Television Drama	5 Credits
LG232	Russia and the Former Soviet Space	5 Credits
LG343	Political Terrorism	5 Credits
LG345	Issues in European Integration	5 Credits

You may choose the following non-contributing module, the marks for which will not contribute to your final degree award.

	UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Module	5 Credits
--	-------	--------------------------------	-----------

Last Updated 22nd August 2016